Side dishes
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Chicken dishes
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Beef dishes
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Seafood dishes

ofl = =}

:o:l—_'
Mo
1B
I
N

10
0
1 2
il
Ojo

Ojo

=
0

Kava’s Take-Away menu

Call Kaya 020-345 2555 in advance to order.

We have more menu’s available.

Extra Kimchi is included in each order

— Kimchi ( 1 kg )

— Korean rice

— Yangnyeom chicken Q{
— Ganjang chicken

— Padak

— Dak ttongjib bokkeum (

— Bulgogi
— LA Galbi
— Bibimbap

— Japchae

— Haemul pajeon

— Heamul tteokbokki i
— 0jingeo bokkeum (

— Saewoo bokkeum (
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€15,00

€ 2,00

€10,00 or €19,00
€10,00 or €19,00
€10,00 or €19,00

€19,00

€19,00
€21,00
€15,00
€19,00

€15,00

€ 20,00
€22,00

€22,00



Vegetarian dishes

Z2ots
H| g gt

Ay

Pork dishes
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Drinks
Soft drinks
Soju
Makgeolli

Korean beer Cass

Gun mandu
Bibimbap

Japchae

Dubu bokkeum

Kimchi jeon

Jeyuk bokkeum (

Sundae Q’

Bossam

Dubu kimchi Qf

Kimchi bokkeumbap Q'
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€12,00

€15,00

€19,00

€19,00

€ 15,00

€19,00

€23,00
€ 20,00

€ 20,00

€ 15,00

€ 2,00
€10,00
€ 7,00
€ 3,00



